

DRE - DEMONSTRAÇÃO DO RESULTADO DO EXERCÍCIO

Descrição	No mês			No exercício		
	Realizado	Orçado	%	Realizado	Orçado	%
RECEITA BRUTA	49.552.987	42.851.799	16	148.946.181	120.477.546	24
(-) IMPOSTOS S/VENDAS	13.497.257	12.631.452	7	40.295.900	35.733.714	13
(=) RECEITA LÍQUIDA	36.055.730	30.220.347	19	108.650.281	84.743.832	28
(-) CUSTO DO GÁS/SERVIÇO	27.204.008	21.593.145	26	83.103.391	61.232.087	36
(=) MARGEM DE CONTRIBUIÇÃO	9.047.069	8.491.124	7	25.672.467	23.126.307	11
(-) Custos Operacionais	688.348	961.693	-28	2.321.936	2.789.968	-17
(-) Amortização Operacional	1.117.163	1.148.287	-3	3.375.384	3.444.860	-2
(=) LUCRO BRUTO	7.241.558	6.381.145	13	19.975.146	16.891.479	18
(-) Desp. Administrativas	1.327.602	1.590.954	-17	3.698.166	4.588.546	-19
(-) Desp. Comerciais	154.799	301.241	-49	569.540	983.666	-42
(-) Desp. Tributárias	364.772	217.754	68	1.152.148	673.981	71
(-) Amortização Administrativa	279.333	172.589	62	833.628	505.107	65
(+/-) Outras Receitas/Despesas	804.013	185.562	333	1.494.781	861.962	73
(=) EBITDA	7.315.560	5.605.044	31	19.425.458	14.952.108	30
(=) Resultado Financeiro	-576.592	-307.991	87	-1.665.137	-963.152	22
(=) LUCRO ANTES DO IR/CSLL	5.342.473	3.976.177	34	13.551.309	10.038.989	35
(-) IR e CSLL	1.969.425	1.458.516	35	5.084.728	3.709.658	37
(+) Incentivo Redução IR	1.077.320	830.968	30	2.790.766	2.125.880	31
(+) Incentivo Reinvestimento	68.987	52.210	32	176.546	134.563	
(+) IR e CSLL Diferido	129.375	155.923	-17	428.850	444.324	-3
(+) Reversão JRCP	933.690	823.774	13	2.785.288	2.458.888	13
(=) RESULTADO DO EXERCÍCIO	5.582.421	4.380.536	27	14.648.029,12	11.492.987	27